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Press Release
Eleven Munsch Hardt Attorneys Named “Best 
Lawyers in Dallas” by D Magazine
04.22.21

(DALLAS) Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr, P.C. (Munsch Hardt) is proud to announce that 11 attorneys were named 
to D Magazine’s 2021 “Best Lawyers in Dallas” list. Those selected include:
■ Rick Addison – Environmental Law
■ Chip Cavanaugh – Real Estate
■ David Coligado – Real Estate
■ Mark Girtz – Corporate Law: Mergers & Acquisitions
■ Mike Hainsfurther – Corporate Law: General
■ Mike Huddleston – Insurance Law
■ Angela Hunt – Land Use/Zoning
■ Rob Kibby – Corporate Law: Technology Transactions
■ Nolan Knight – Business/Commercial Litigation
■ Irina Plumlee – Immigration
■ Davor Rukavina – Bankruptcy and Workout

The process for compiling D Magazine’s annual list of the Best Lawyers in Dallas begins with the publication 
inviting Texas attorneys to nominate two lawyers outside of their own firm across 40 different practice areas. 
Those nominating others must have witnessed the nominees’ legal practice and work firsthand. A select panel 
of anonymous lawyers then meets with D Magazine editors to determine the list of finalists. 

The complete list was featured in the May 2021 issue of D Magazine and online at www.dmagazine.com. 
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Primary Contacts
 

Irina Plumlee
Dallas
214.855.7513
iplumlee@munsch.com

 

E. David Coligado
Dallas
214.855.7583
dcoligado@munsch.com

 

Michael Huddleston
Dallas
214.855.7572
mhuddleston@munsch.com

 

Angela Hunt
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Dallas
214.855.7527
ahunt@munsch.com

 

Robert Kibby
Dallas
214.855.7504
rkibby@munsch.com

 

Nolan Knight
Dallas
214.855.7516
nknight@munsch.com

 

William Cavanaugh
Dallas
214.855.7536
ccavanaugh@munsch.com
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Davor Rukavina
Dallas
214.855.7587
drukavina@munsch.com

 

Mark Girtz
Dallas
214.855.7526
mgirtz@munsch.com

 

A. Michael Hainsfurther
Dallas
214.855.7567
mhainsfurther@munsch.com

 

Frederick Addison
Dallas
214.855.7570
raddison@munsch.com


